
COACH

1 Jeremy Huss 920-284-3554

2 Casey Vickman 920-475-2637

3 Steve Crowley 920-216-2632

4 Michael Steffek 920-716-0163

Day Date Mueller Pederson Scheels 1 Scheels 2

Sunday 2-May Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4

Sunday 9-May Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4

Day Date Mueller Pederson

Sunday 16-May 1 vs 2

Sunday 23-May 1 vs 3  

Sunday 30-May

Sunday 6-Jun

Sunday 13-Jun 2 vs 3

Sunday 20-Jun 3 vs 4  

Sunday 27-Jun 2 vs 4  

Sunday 4-Jul

Sunday 11-Jul 1 vs 4  

Sunday 18-Jul 1 vs 2  

Sunday 25-Jul 2 vs 4  

Scheels #3 = East Field

Mueller = Closest to Concession  Stand

Pedersen = East of Mueller

Scheels #1 = West Field Mueller = Closest to Concession  Stand

Scheels #2 = Middle Field Pedersen = East of Mueller

Southview Fields Washington Park - 

Discovery Field

3 vs 4

3:30-4:30

3:30-4:30 No Games- 4th of July Weekend

3:30-4:30

3:30-4:30

3:30-4:30

1 vs 3

2 vs 3

3 vs 4

1 vs 3

3:30-4:30 No Games - Memorial Day Weekend

3:30-4:30 No Games - Summer Clash Tournament

3:30-4:30

3:30-4:30

1 vs 4

1 vs 2

Game Schedule Information

Time

3:30-4:30

3:30-4:30 2 vs 4

Scheels #1 = West Field

Scheels #2 = Middle Field

3:30-4:30

Scheels #3 = East Field

Practice Schedule Information Southview Fields

Time

3:30-4:30

kaufert84@yahoo.com

yrralnilleb@gmail.com

csipiorski@gmail.com

TEAM

jrhuss@gmail.comNeenah Police

Silly Toast Designs

Scheels

Timber Rattlers

2021 NEENAH BASEBALL PRE-BALL GAME SCHEDULE
Check www.neenahbaseball.com for any schedule changes or cancellations


